Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Medical | Nat

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

o
nmm
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SM i Drake 2023

Marstrand

Slutresultat SM drake 2023

SM Medical

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HeImName | CrewName

416

409

213

194

364

389

391

330

325

354

390

407

408

414

413

395

411

379

291

Martin
Palsson

Jesper
Stalheim

Lasse
Molse

Johan
Palmquist

Henrik
Eyermann

Sten
Ottander

Mattias
Jonsson

Hans
Hamel

Petter
Axelsson

Hans
Eckerstréom
Per

Gabrielsson

Bjorn
Palmqvist

Peter Lindh
Niklas
Fridén

Lars
Ahlstréom

Christer
Dahlstrand

Anders
Hedlund

Peter
Hjorne

Henrik
Larsson

Goran Alm/Gustav
Gardeback

Leif Mdller/Jens Moller

Marcus
Bergqvist/Mans
Lundberg

Christofer
Edstrom/Karl Radberg

Jacob
Reuterskiold/Alexander
Kroktstade

Jan Calvert/Peter
Jacobsson

Mathias
Steininger/Mikael Ring

AnnTherese
Johansson/Otto Hamel

Soren Mann/Ola
Sandahl

Teodor
Ahlstrom/Douglas
Jacobsson

Berra
Johansson/Anders Hall

Marten Gundersen/
Klaes Mattsson

Kristian Larsson/Kjell
Fredriksen

Michael Wallin/Géran
Milding

Lars Apelqvist/Denis
Gargoe

Michel Britstly/Anna
Cewrves

Fredrik
Hermansson/Magnus
Brenton

Henning von
BetzenThomas
Wallenfeldt

Martin Séderlund/Bert
Bengtsson

Club
GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

Malmé
Segelsallskap

GKSS

KSSS

Karlshamns
Segelsallskap

Carlsborg
Segelsallskap

Marstrand
Segelsallskap
GKSS

GKSS
Marstrand
Segelsallskap
GKSS

GKSS
Marstrand

Segelséllskap
GKSS

GKSS

Marstrand
Segelsallskap

R1
2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

(15.0)

9.0

(18.0)

10.0

16.0

12.0

8.0

13.0

17.0

14.0

19.0

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

5.0

4.0

15.0

9.0

13.0
(20.0
ocs)
12.0
7.0
(16.0)

11.0

(20.0
DSQ)

14.0

17.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R3
(4.0)

(11.0)

(7.0)

3.0

2.0

(13.0)

8.0

6.0

15.0

5.0

12.0

18.0

1.0

14.0

10.0

17.0

9.0

16.0

19.0

R4
1.0

2.0

4.0

9.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

(20.0
oCs)
(20.0
DNS)

12.0
3.0
(20.0

ocs)
10.0

(20.0
ocs)

20.0
DNC

(20.0
DNS)

(20.0
DNF)

R5
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

15.0

9.0

12.0

7.0

20.0
DNF

20.0

0ocCs

10.0

14.0

13.0

11.0

20.0
DNS

20.0
DNS

R6
3.0

1.0

5.0

(12.0)

4.0

6.0

13.0

9.0

10.0

20.0
BFD

2.0

20.0
DNS

7.0
(20.0
DNF)
14.0

8.0

1.0

20.0
DNS

20.0
DNS

R7
1.0

5.0

6.0

2.0

(14.0)

7.0

13.0

10.0

8.0

17.0

4.0

3.0

18.0

15.0

9.0

12.0

20.0
DNS

16.0

R8
1.0

8.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

3.0

(15.0)

6.0

7.0

9.0

2.0

20.0
BFD

12.0

13.0

20.0
BFD
20.0
DNF

20.0
DNS

14.0

Total
14.0

33.0

34.0

52.0

54.0

60.0

69.0

76.0

91.0

92.0

92.0

97.0

99.0

103.0

101.0

111.0

120.0

144.0

145.0

Nett
10.0

22.0

27.0

40.0

40.0

47.0

54.0

61.0

71.0

72.0

74.0

77.0

79.0

83.0

85.0

91.0

100.0

124.0

125.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

